

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 464 OF 2007

MIRA DUTTA BHOWMIK & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DILIP DUTTA BHOWMIK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit)

Date: 05/12/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.
Mr. Subro Sanyal,Adv.
Mrs. Sarla Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Diwan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv
Mr. Manoj,Adv.
Mr. Parthiv Goswami,Adv.
Mr. Ahanthem Henry,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. S.B. Sanyal, learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of the appellan
ts
commenced arguments at 3.40 pm. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day
at 4.00 p.m. The matter remained part-heard.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER