

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 464 OF 2007

MIRA DUTTA BHOWMIK & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DILIP DUTTA BHOWMIK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,permission to file rejoinder affidavit)

Date: 11/04/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s) Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Manoj, Av.  
Ms. Aparna Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv

Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 18.4.2012.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master